For more information, go to www.fluke.com/dmm17
Check price and availability at
N10140
Recommended accessories
Recommended kits
Specifications
Ordering information
Included accessories Models
Remote probe, test leads,
alligator clips, Type K
thermocouple (1587 only), hard
case and users manual.
FLUKE-1577 Insulation Multimeter
FLUKE-1587 Insulation Multimeter
FLUKE-1587/ET Advanced Electrical Troubleshooting Kit
FLUKE-1587/MDT Advanced Motor and Drive Troubleshooting Kit
Two powerful tools in one
The Fluke 1587 and 1577 Insulation Multimeters combine
a digital 1 kV insulation tester with a full-featured,
true-rms digital multimeter in a single compact, handheld